— Product Guide 105.0 — K:5
1.0”
25.4mm
AEXIN Series Lock Indicator
APPLICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
AEXIN Series Lock Indicator: Provides

A-118 and A-3132 Series Mortise Locks
How to Order - Nomenclature
ADB 118 AL
FINISH
AL = Aluminum
DU = Duronodic
Both Radius and Flat Face
Plates Provided (2 of each
finish, total 4)
BACKSET
118 = 1-1/8”
3132 = 31/32”TYPE
ADB = Deadbolt
ADL = Deadlatch
AHB = Hookbolt
Accessory Hardware
How to Order - Nomenclature
AP1 AL
FINISH
AL = Aluminum
DU = Duronodic
TYPE
AEXIN = Exit Indicator
AL1 = Lever Handle
AHS = Signs (2 included, no finish)
AFB18 = Flushbolt, 1/8” offset
AFB14 = Flushbolt, 1/4” offset
AP1 = Push/Pull Paddle